
 MARKET STATISTICS

  INDICATOR 18 May 2022   17 May 2022   %CHANGE   YTD

  INDEX VALUE 52,721.34 52,756.62 -0.07% 22.50%

  NUMBER OF DEALS 5,948.00 6,449.00 -7.77% 45.78%

  TRANSACTION VOLUME 611,973,850 1,323,730,306 -53.77% 182.47%

  TRANSACTION VALUE 7,426,216,020.00 7,724,355,711.93 -3.86% 389.96%

  CAPITALISATION 28,422,590,007,654.20 28,441,611,246,456.00 -0.07% 26.53%

TOP 5 GAINERS TOP 5 LOSERS

 COMPANY CLOSE  CHANGE   COMPANY CLOSE  CHANGE 

MCNICHOLS 1.77 0.16 ACADEMY 1.36 -0.15

TRANSCOHOT 5.36 0.48 BERGER 7.2 -0.7

CHAMPION 3.96 0.26 NEIMETH 1.6 -0.15

CHIPLC 0.65 0.04 MAYBAKER 4.3 -0.4

MULTIVERSE 0.22 0.01 WEMABANK 3.28 -0.27

 COMPANY PREVIOUS SPREAD CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE TRADES VOLUME  VALUE 

MTNN 255.5 0.00% 255.5 0 0 598 3,064,206 753,880,194.40

GTCO 23.9 0.42% 23.9 0 0 309 65,930,061 1,577,428,696.70

TRANSCORP 1.42 12.78% 1.33 -0.09 -6.34 282 40,734,151 57,855,266.09

FBNH 12.35 3.77% 11.95 -0.4 -3.24 246 153,336,385 1,897,131,354.35

ZENITHBANK 24.1 0.83% 24.4 0.3 1.24 235 3,460,535 83,974,226.00

ACCESSCORP 9.8 2.06% 9.7 -0.1 -1.02 227 13,793,517 135,914,218.80

WAPCO 29 1.94% 28.3 -0.7 -2.41 183 5,553,575 158,863,714.55

CADBURY 17.55 0.85% 17.7 0.15 0.85 180 4,036,689 70,798,253.30

UBA 7.9 0.63% 7.9 0 0 175 9,574,052 75,873,706.30

INTBREW 8.05 7.50% 8.15 0.1 1.24 172 20,985,541 171,276,785.90

 COMPANY PREVIOUS SPREAD CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE TRADES VOLUME  VALUE 

FBNH 12.35 3.77% 11.95 -0.4 -3.24 246 153,336,385 1,897,131,354.35

GTCO 23.9 0.42% 23.9 0 0 309 65,930,061 1,577,428,696.70

MTNN 255.5 0.00% 255.5 0 0 598 3,064,206 753,880,194.40

SEPLAT 1,300.00 0.00% 1,300.10 0.1 0 32 485,948 631,897,365.50

PRESCO 200 0.00% 200 0 0 101 1,736,366 312,571,630.10

OKOMUOIL 215 0.00% 215 0 0 126 1,342,335 268,670,876.30

INTBREW 8.05 7.50% 8.15 0.1 1.24 172 20,985,541 171,276,785.90

CUSTODIAN 7.45 2.04% 7.5 0.05 0.67 30 22,793,845 170,686,032.40

WAPCO 29 1.94% 28.3 -0.7 -2.41 183 5,553,575 158,863,714.55

FCMB 3.5 0.00% 3.5 0 0 99 43,484,514 152,172,006.66

 COMPANY PREVIOUS SPREAD CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE TRADES VOLUME  VALUE 

FBNH 12.35 3.77% 11.95 -0.4 -3.24 246 153,336,385 1,897,131,354.35

JAIZBANK 0.9 9.76% 0.85 -0.05 -5.56 94 116,641,894 104,480,216.46

GTCO 23.9 0.42% 23.9 0 0 309 65,930,061 1,577,428,696.70

FCMB 3.5 0.00% 3.5 0 0 99 43,484,514 152,172,006.66

TRANSCORP 1.42 12.78% 1.33 -0.09 -6.34 282 40,734,151 57,855,266.09

CUSTODIAN 7.45 2.04% 7.5 0.05 0.67 30 22,793,845 170,686,032.40

INTBREW 8.05 7.50% 8.15 0.1 1.24 172 20,985,541 171,276,785.90

ACCESSCORP 9.8 2.06% 9.7 -0.1 -1.02 227 13,793,517 135,914,218.80

CORNERST 0.58 5.17% 0.58 0 0 26 9,845,591 5,747,109.74

UBA 7.9 0.63% 7.9 0 0 175 9,574,052 75,873,706.30

 COMPANY PREVIOUS SPREAD CLOSE CHANGE %CHANGE TRADES VOLUME  VALUE 

MAYBAKER 4.7 0.00% 4.3 -0.4 -8.51 34 1,107,026 4,861,633.57

LIVESTOCK 1.7 5.23% 1.61 -0.09 -5.29 50 4,248,437 6,595,238.81

BERGER 7.9 0.69% 7.2 -0.7 -8.86 33 799,191 5,856,868.60

TRANSCOHOT 4.88 7.20% 5.36 0.48 9.84 16 1,249,985 6,473,534.83

CHAMPION 3.7 6.02% 3.96 0.26 7.03 63 1,963,876 7,674,800.12

STOCKS ON NET BID (HIGH DEMAND)

 COMPANY PREV  CLOSE  VOLUME   COMPANY PREV  CLOSE  VOLUME 

BERGER 7.9 7.2 799,191 MAYBAKER 4.7 4.3 1,107,026

TRANSCOHOT 4.88 5.36 1,249,985 LIVESTOCK 1.7 1.61 4,248,437

CHAMPION 3.7 3.96 1,963,876

MCNICHOLS 1.61 1.77 141,990

CHIPLC 0.61 0.65 1,100,000

CHAMS 0.23 0.24 5,041,000

PZ 13.25 13.5 3,915,610

UNILEVER 14.6 15 5,065,472

RTBRISCOE 0.64 0.65 290,040

NNFM 11.95 12 1,057,523

JBERGER 30.5 30.5 949,746

TOP 10 MOST ACTIVE BY NUMBER OF DEALS [18 May 2022]

TOP 10 MOST ACTIVE BY VALUE [18 May 2022]

TOP 10 MOST ACTIVE BY VOLUME [18 May 2022]

TOP 5 MOST VOLATILE STOCKS [18 May 2022]

STOCKS ON NET OFFER 

(HIGH SUPPLY)


